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ACADEMIC CALENDAR A.Y. (2025-26) 

First Term 
 

Sr. No. Name of the Programme Commencement Date Conclusion Date 

1. BA 20/07/2025 08/10/2025 

2. B.Sc. 20/07/2025 08/10/2025 

3. BCOM 20/07/2025 08/10/2025 

4. BBACA 04/07/2025 08/10/2025 

Second Term 
 

Sr. No. Name of the Programme Commencement Date Conclusion Date 

1. BA 10/12/2025 30/04/2026 

2. B.Sc. 10/12/2025 30/04/2026 

3. BCOM 10/12/2025 30/04/2026 

4. BBACA 10/12/2025 31/05/2026 

 

 

June 2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01 Yoga Day 21/06/2024 Saturday  

 

July 2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01 Gurupournima 10/07/2025 Thursday  
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02 Founder Sir’s Birthday (Hon. B.D Kotkar 

Sir) 

13/07/2025 Sunday 

 03 Staff Meeting with Principal  17/07/2025 Thursday 

    

August 2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

02 Raksha Bandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday  

01 Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday  

03 Krishna Janmashtami  16/08/2025 Saturday  

04 Chemical Analysis 20/08/2025 Wednesday  

06 
Workshop on cyber Security 25/08/2025 Monday  

07 
Ganesh Chaturthi  27/08/2025 Wednesday  

07 
Eligibility Form Process 31/10/2024 Tuesday 

September 2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01 Temple Cleaning  03/09/2025 Wednesday  

02 Eid  05/09/2025 Friday  

03 Teacher Day Celebration 05/09/2025 Friday  

04 Ganesh Chaturthi Festival Celebration 06/09/2025 Monday 

05 Ananta Chaturdashi  06/09/2025 Monday  

06 Nirmalya Sankalan Activity 08/09/2025 Saturday 

07 English Communication Skill Development 

Programme 

15/09/2025 Monday  

08 Micro-organisms Day 19/09/2025 Friday  

07 University Exam form filing Process 30/09/2024 Tuesday 

 

 



SHIKSHAN MAHARSHI DR. D.Y. PATIL SHIKSHAN SANSTHA’S 

DR. D.Y. PATIL 

COLLEGE OF COMPUTER & BUSINESS STUDIES 
(Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 

AISHE CODE: C-41976 PUNCODE: CAAP014520 

 

 

October 2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01 Career Counselling for Science Students 01/10/2025 Wednesday 

02 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Campus Cleaning 

Activity 

02/10/2025 Thursday 

03 Dussehra 02/10/2025 Thursday 

04 Physics Instruments Demonstration 08/10/2025 Wednesday 

05 APJ Abdul Kalam Sir Birth Anniversary 15/10/2024 Wednesday 

06 Basic Knowledge of Computer Technology 16/10/2024 Thursday 

07 Diwali Celebration 18/10/2025 to 

02/11/2025 

Saturday to 

Sunday 
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November 2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01 Spoken English & Communication Skills 

Programme 

06/11/2025 Thursday 

          02 
Workshop on Systematic way of Paper writing 06/11/2025 Thursday   

03 Children’s Day 
14/11/2025 

Friday  

04 SDP: Learning soft Skill form Ancient Indian 

Literature 

20/11/2025 Thursday   

05 Celebrating Constitution Day of India 26/11/2025 Wednesday 

06 Preparation of MPSC /UPSC Exam 27/11/2025 Thursday   

07 Mahatma Phule punyatithi  28/11/2025 Friday 

06    

December 2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date  Day  
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           01 Staff Meeting With Principal  01/12/2025 Monday  

02 World AIDS Awareness Program 02/12/2025 Tuesday  

            03 
Jagtik Divyang Day  03/12/2025  Wednesday 

04 Babasaheb Ambedkar Death Anniversary 06/12/2025 Friday 

05 Career opportunities  17/12/2025 Wednesday 

06 Pre – Placement seminar  17/12/2025 Wednesday  

06 Seminar on IPR 19/12/2025 Friday 

07 President Sir’s birthday (Hon. Abhay Kotkar 

Sir) 

24/12/2025 Wednesday 

08 Tree Plantation 24/12/2025 Wednesday 

09    

 

January 2026 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01 Savitribai Phule Jayanti 03/01/2026 Saturday  

02 Road Safety Program 07/01/2026 Wednesday  

03 
Guest Lecture on Effectiveness of MS- 

Excel and AD – Excel  

08/01/2026 Thursday   

          04 
Seminar on Career in GST 14/01/2026 Wednesday 

03 National Voters Day (Voter Awareness 

Program) 

25/01/2026 Sunday (Tuesday) 

04 Republic Day Celebration 26/01/2026 Monday  

05 Seminar on UPSC / MPSC Guidance  28/01/2026 Wednesday  
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February 2026 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01 NSS Program meeting  02-02-2026 Monday  

02 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2026 Thursday  

03 Jagtik Marathi Bhasha Divas 
27/02/2026 

Friday 

04 Cyber Crime and Security 28/02/2026 Saturday  

 

 

 

 

March 2026 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01 International Women's Day 08/03/2026 Sunday  

02 Holi 14/03/2026 Saturday 

03 Consumer Right Day 15/03/2026 Sunday  

04 
Gudipadhava  19/03/2026 Friday  

05 
Guest Lecture on Interview Techniques 20/03/2026 Friday  

03 Eid  21/03/2026 Saturday  

04 Ramanavami  26/03/2026 Thursday  

05 Shri. Mahavir Jayanti  31/03/2026 Tuesday  
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April 2026 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01  Staff Meeting with Principal  01/04/2026 Wednesday 

02 Good Friday 03/04/2026 Friday 

03 Preparation of Annual Report 202-23 07/04/2026 Tuesday  

04 Mahatma Phule Jayanti 11/04/2026 Saturday  

05 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2026 Tuesday  

06 Completion of Annual Accounts 2024-25 - - 

07 Mahavir Jayanti 10/04/2026 Thursday 

08 World Book Day 23/04/2026 Thursday  
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List of Holidays 

Sr. No. Holiday Date Day 

1. Ramzan ED 31/03/2025 Monday  

2. Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday 

3. Parshi Navvarsha Din 15/08/2025 Friday 

4. Ganesh Chaturthi 13/09/2025 Thursday 

5. Moharum 06/07/2025 Sunday  

6. Anant Chaturdashi 06/09/2025 Saturday  

7 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2025 Thursday 

8 Dasara 02/10/2025 Thursday 

9. Diwali Vacation 18/10/2025 to 02/11/2025 Saturday to Sunday  

10 Eid A Milad 05/05/2025 Friday 

11 Gurunanak Jayanti 25/11/2025 Wednesday  

12. Christmas 25/12/2025 Thursdays 

13. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2026 Thursdays 

14. Mahashivaratri 15/02/2026 Sunday 

15. Dhulivandan 03/03/2026 Tuesday  

17 Gudipadhava 19/03/2026 Friday 

18 Shriram Navami 26/03/2026 Saturday 

19 Mahavir Jayanti 10/04/2026 Thursday 

20 Hanuman Jayanti 19/04/2026 Friday 
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Sr. No. Exam Details Date 

  

SEM (I,III,V) 

1. Internal Exam (BA, B.Com, B.Com(C.A) 

(BSc)  

   03/10/2025  To 20/10/2025 

2. Assignment Submission  

(BA, B.Com, B.Com(C.A) (BSc) 

 October 2025 

3. SPPU University Exam 

 (BA, B.Com, B.Com(C.A) (BSc) 

  02/11/2025 To 08/01/2026 

4.  Practical Exam  

(BA, B.Com, B.Com(C.A) (BSc.) 

  October /November 2025 

     

 

 

Sr. No. Exam Details Date 

  

SEM (II, IV, VI ) 

1. Internal Exam  

(BA, B. Com, B. Com(C.A) (BSc)  

   03/02/2026 To 15/02/2026 

2. Assignment Submission 

 (BA, B.Com, B.Com(C.A) (BSc ) 

 February 2026 

3. SPPU University Exam  

(BA, B.Com, B.Com(C.A) (BSc) 

  12/04/2026 To 22/05/2026 

4.  Practical Exam  

(BA, B.Com, B.Com(C.A) (BSc.) 

  March/April 2026 

     

 

 


